
KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION 

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT 
OF A POLITICAL OR PARTY COMMITTI E 

October 27, 2014 

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE 
SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTION'.:: 

FILED 

OCT 2 8 2014 

KRIS W KO~ .~.CH 
sec;;.t': '. y c+ STATE 

A. Name of Committee: Pottawatomie County Democrat Party 

Address: 20311 Washington Ave 

City and Zip Code: Blaine, 66549-9419 
-- -·---------- ---------

This is a (check one): ~Party Committee Political Committee 

B. Check only if appropriate: ~Amended Filing __ Termination Report 

C. Summary (covering the period from July 25, 2014 through October 23, 2014) 

1. Cash on hand- at beginning of period .................. .. .... .... .... .. .... .. ...... .. .. .. .. .. .. .............. .. 710.72 

2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A) .. .. .. .. .. .......... ........ .. ........ .. 200.00 

3. Cash available this period (Add Lines I and 2) .... ...... ... .... ..... ........... ...... .... ...... ........ . 910.72 

4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C) .............. .. ........... .. .. 145.00 

5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3) .. .. .. .. .. .. .. ........................... .. 765.72 

6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B) ....... .. 0.0 

7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D) .. .. .. .. .. ... . 0.0 

D. "I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me 
and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, conect and complete. I understand that the intentional 
failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor." 

/CJ.-)'/- t}-PI'/ 
Date Signature of Treasurer 

GEC Form Rev, 2014 



SCHEDULE A 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

Pottawatomie County Democrat Party 

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee) 

Name and Address 
Date of Contributor 

Unknown 

10/10/14 

Unknown 
10/10/14 

Unknown 
10/10/14 

Unknown 
10/10/14 

Unknown 
10/10/14 

Unknown 

10/10/14 

Unknown 
10/10/14 

Unknown 
10/10/14 

Unknown 
10/10/14 

Unknown 
10/10/14 

Occupation & Jndustry of 
Individual Giving More 

Than $150 

Check 
Appropriate Box 

Cash Check Loan E fund• 
Other 

Amount of 
Cash, Check, 

Loan or Other 
Receipt 

$10.00 

$10.00 

$10.00 

$10.00 

$10.00 

$10.00 

$10.00 

$10.00 

$10.00 

$10.00 

$100.00 

Page __ of _ _ 



SCHEDULE A 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

Pottawatomie County Democrat Party 

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee) 

Date 

10/10/14 

Y-"•' 

Name and Address 
of Contributor 

Dennis Anderson 

Occupation & Industry of 
Individual Giving More 

Than $150 

Refund of Donation to 
Anderson for Ins. 
Commissionor 4/29/14 

Check 
Appropriate Box 

Cash Check Loon E funds 
Other 

Complete if last page of Schedule A 

Total Itemized Receipts for Period 

Total Unitemized Contributions ($50 or less) 

Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized) 

t Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known 

!1'.91i11M~~~~~·i™~·f~~Q~:(~'i~if~)2:~~;s'~miii~fi:i . :·· .. ;.,;:-rf .. ;, · ,,,', ~i'-1. ,,·~< 

Amount of 
Cash, Check, 

Loan or Other 
Receipt 

$100.00 

$100.00 

$100.00 

$100.00 

$200.00 

Page __ of __ 



SCHEDULEC 
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS 

Pottawatomie County Democrat Party 

( Name of Party Committee or Political Committee) 

Date 

07/25/14 

10/10/14 

Name and Address 
To Whom Expenditure is Made 

Green Valley Community Center 
3770 Green Valley Rd 
Manhattan. KS 66502 

Paul Davis for Governor 
PO Box 2848 
Topeka, KS 66601 

Purpose of Expenditure 

If independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of $300 is 
made for a candidate, list candidate name & address 

Rental of Hall 

donations recieved for Paul Davis yard signs 

Complete if last page of Schedule c 

Total Itemized Expenditures This Pe1iod 

Total Unitemized Expenditures of$50 or less 
· .: ~~:,~:-r-; ·.:~':':-~:?~~!::~~':-i_'.::~~:~r,:~,- _ :'f:~~ j ,.:~· ~ '.:: ·._~r r-· ·~·"--:-~.~·'·f'~:F . r· ~·-:;"'" .. - .. ·- :1 ·; .., .. !J>-= .'=, ~ '.~ <-~~'.. :. -~:~ :i· 

~'.J.9T~L" ,El~~fy.QJ.TU~~. ~.9THp~ ~I~Bl!~~M~N!S.~_:~,.t~,, ,;'/' 
J~t~1~·-r.Eruon·Jfo)irie :(~t §~ilifila:iy)\'L.t~ ':·. · ;:~.~<<. ;j,;· · .. ;J,:i'"~ ~;, r: "'.J(·\ .. 

Amount 

$45.00 

$100.00 

$145.00 

$100.00 

$45.00 

$145.00 

Page __ of __ 


