### KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION

# RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT OF A POLITICAL OR PARTY COMMITTEE

FILED

October 27, 2014

OCT 28 2014

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE
SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTION

KRIS W. KOBACH SECRETALY OF STATE

GEC Form Rev, 2014

A.	Name of Committee: Pottawatomie County Democrat Party	
	Address: 20311 Washington Ave	
	City and Zip Code: Blaine, 66549-9419	
	This is a (check one):  Party Committee  Political Committee	
В.	Check only if appropriate:  Amended Filing  Termination Report	
C.	Summary (covering the period from July 25, 2014 through October 23, 2014)	
	1. Cash on hand at beginning of period	710.72
	2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A)	200.00
	3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2)	910.72
	4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C)	145.00
	5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3)	765.72
	6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B)	
	7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D)	
D.	"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemean or	intentional
	0-24-52014 Lale W Clark	
Dat	Signature of Treasurer	

# SCHEDULE A CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Pottawatomie County Democrat Party

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

	Name and Address of Contributor  Occupation & Industry of Individual Giving More Than \$150	Check Appropriate Box			ox	Amount of Cash, Check,	
Date		Cash	Check	Loan	E funds Other	Loan or Other Receipt	
10/10/14	Unknown		~				\$10.00
10/10/14	Unknown		~				\$10.0
10/10/14	Unknown		~				\$10.0
10/10/14	Unknown		~				\$10.0
10/10/14	Unknown		~				\$10.0
10/10/14	Unknown		~				\$10.0
10/10/14	Unknown		V				\$10.0
10/10/14	Unknown		~				\$10.0
10/10/14	Unknown		V				\$10.0
10/10/14	Unknown		~				\$10.0
					1200 0 0 0		\$100.0

Page	of
------	----

#### SCHEDULE A CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Pottawatomie County Democrat Party
(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

Date	Name and Address of Contributor	Occupation & Industry of Individual Giving More	Check Appropriate Box				Amount of Cash, Check,
		Than \$150	Cash	Check	Loan	E funds Other	Loan or Other Receipt
10/10/14	Dennis Anderson	Refund of Donation to Anderson for Ins. Commissionor 4/29/14		~			\$100.00
	Subtotal This Page						\$100.0

### Complete if last page of Schedule A

Total Itemized Receipts for Period	\$100.00
Total Unitemized Contributions (\$50 or less)	
Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)	
Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known	\$100.00
TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD (to line 2 of Summary)	\$200.00

Page	 of	

# SCHEDULE C EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Pottawatomie	County	Democrat	Party
--------------	--------	----------	-------

( Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

Date	Name and Address Purpose of Expenditure To Whom Expenditure is Made		Amount
		If independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of \$300 is made for a candidate, list candidate name & address	
07/25/14	Green Valley Community Center 3770 Green Valley Rd Manhattan, KS 66502	Rental of Hall	\$45.00
10/10/14	Paul Davis for Governor PO Box 2848 Topeka, KS 66601	donations recieved for Paul Davis yard signs	\$100.00
			•
	Subtotal This Page		\$145.00

### Complete if last page of Schedule C

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period	\$100.00
Total Unitemized Expenditures of \$50 or less	\$45.00
TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD (to line 4 of Summary)	\$145.00